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Thurles Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

A [30.28]Late-Mrs CrannyCHILTERN MODEL
TR: Gordon Rotheram[29.22-KKY] 22 3 07Mr. Gordon  Rotheram/Mr. Dave Ambler (C Ibebd.B.(Feora Chris-Coolavanny Model).Jul'23TPW €1,783

Jan10'26 63 525R    A6 T3 1.85 5555 5th 6.0L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.85 Sand THR Shahbaz 30.28
Dec19'25 63 525R    A5 T5 4.47 6666 6th 10.0L/hd/MsdBk,Crd 1 29.88 -.40 Slow 8/1 KKY Lemon Paris 30.21
Dec12'25 62 525R    A4 T1 1.37 6455 5th 4.5L/sh/n Crd 1,Bmp 1 29.19 Sand 3/1 LMKTyrap Jessie 29.53
Dec6'25  62 525R    A5 T4 1.70 6th 8.5L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 29.97 Sand 5/2 THR Private Return 30.57
Nov28'25 61 525R    A4 T4 4.39 3566 6th 9.0L Bmp 1,NvSh 29.66 -.40 Slow 5/1 KKY Illnotbedown 29.89

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

B [29.94]CABRA KIM
TR: Owner[29.94-THR] 10 3 22Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Angel).Nov'23TPW €920

Jan13'26 58 525R    A7 T3 1.77 3322 2nd hd EvAw 30.13 -.20 Slow 5/2 THR Parish Grace 29.94
Dec2'25  58 525R    A7 T1 1.81 1st 0.5L FAw,LdBS 30.28 -.10 Slow 11/1 THR Montore Duchess *30.18
Nov22'25 59 525R    A7 T3 1.78 1st 1L EvAw,LdRi 30.17 Sand 2/1 THR Moneygall Harry *30.17
Nov5'25  59 525R    A7 T1 1.83 1st 1.5L EvAw,LdNrL 30.14 Sand 5/2 THR Moneygall Harry *30.14
Oct25'25 60 525R    A7 T4 1.79 2nd 10L Blk 1,RnOn 29.58 Sand 3/1 THR Hollyhill Rapid 30.28

CGd:A6
BGd:A3

C [29.52]BANNAN DUBHG
TR: Diarmuid Quinlan[29.31-LMK] 15 1 30Mr. Diarmuid Quinlan (Portlaoise) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Patterdale Lena).Sep'23TPW €650

Jan13'26 61 525R    A5 T5 1.84 4624 4th 6L/hd FAw,Bmp 1 29.85 -.20 Slow 2/1 THR Aces Young 30.08
Dec2'25  61 525R    A5 T2 1.68 3rd 1.0L FAw,Bmp 1 29.55 -.10 Slow 11/4 THR Ballon Dor 29.52
Nov29'25 61 525R    A4 T3 1.77 4th 4.00L RL,EvCh 29.56 Sand 3/1 THR Rosmult Shorty 29.84
Nov22'25 61 525R    A4 T3 1.77 6th 6.5L EvAw,Blk 3 29.54 Sand 5/2 THR Dark Sands 29.99
Nov7'25  62 525R    A4 T1 1.09 4444 4th 3L/nk Mid,RnOn 29.21 Sand 6/1 NWBSuper Junior 29.44

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

D [29.67]CABRA NYLA
TR: Owner[29.67-THR] 19 1 43Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23TPW €690

Jan10'26 62 525R    A7 T2 1.78 2232 2nd 1.5L EvAw,Chl1/2 29.97 Sand THR Bull Run Blossom 30.07
Dec20'25 62 525R    A6 T4 1.73 2nd 2.5L FAw,EvCh 29.86 Sand 3/1 THR Lisdaleen Pearl 30.03
Dec6'25  61 525R    A6 T5 0.00 6th 10.5L/hd EvAw,NvShw 29.42 Sand 3/1 THR Drill Baby Drill 30.16
Nov29'25 61 525R    A5 T2 0.00 5th 4.50L/hd 29.55 Sand THR Stephens Rogue 29.87
Nov22'25 60 525R    A5 T4 1.79 5th 13L EvAw,Crd 2 29.60 Sand 5/4 THR Whizzing Robyn 30.51

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

E DANESRATH OAK
TR: Michael Donnelly[29.41-KKY] 2 1 00Mr. Michael Donnelly (Co. Kilkenny.) Wbd.D.(Dromana Bucko-Kilara Odessa).Apr'24TPW €325

Dec19'25 68 525R    A5 T6 4.42 3355 4th 7.0L/hd ChlRu,Blk 1 29.88 -.40 Slow EVS KKY Lemon Paris 29.98
Nov21'25 68 525R    ON2 T5 4.44 1111 1st 5.5L FAw,ALd 29.71 -.30 Slow 1/2 KKY Giddyup Joe *29.41
Oct22'25 67 300T    T5 0.00 2nd 7L M 16.78 -.10 Slow KKY Uimhir A Tri 17.17
Jul23'25 66 525T    T1 0.00 1st 2L M 30.25 -.20 Slow KKY Daring Diamond *30.05

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

F [29.62]COOGA LAYLA
TR: Owner[29.62-THR] 2 0 01Mr. Tomas McLoughlin (Dundrum) Ibe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Ballymac Tammy).Jul'24TPW €80

Jan10'26 63 525R    A6 T2 1.90 6442 2nd 6L VSlaw,RnOn 29.26 Sand THR Rossa Shelby 29.68
Dec20'25 63 525R    A5 T1 1.94 4th 7.5L/hd SlAw,StyWl 29.23 Sand 2/1 THR Gealltanas Jack 29.76
Dec13'25 64 525T    T1 0.00 1st 6L RL 29.62 Sand THR Spotty *29.62
Oct10'25 62 300T    T1 0.00 2nd 0.5L Mid 17.05 Sand CMLCooga Ted 17.08

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

G [29.40]ALDERBROOK
TR: David Hickey[28.95-CML] 32 6 69Mr. David  Hickey (Golden) Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Bull Run Banter).Jul'22TPW €2,790

Jan13'26 70 525R    A4 T1 1.77 2223 3rd 1L/hd EvAw,RnOn 30.09 -.20 Slow 4/1 THR Listen Poppy 29.97
Dec6'25  69 525R    A4 T3 1.73 2nd 2L FAw,EvCh 29.65 Sand 2/1 THR Hillend Gala 29.79
Nov29'25 68 525R    A4 T2 1.70 2nd 1.00L FAw,HdNrL 29.49 Sand THR Kingoftheroad 29.56
Nov22'25 68 525R    A6 T1 1.68 1st 7L QAw,ALd 29.43 Sand 6/4 THR Cabra Delta *29.43
Nov15'25 66 525R    A4 T5 1.79 2nd 1.5L Ld 1,HdNrL 29.73 Sand 4/1 THR Swift Jagrati 29.83

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

H [29.65]JACKALS BOLT
TR: David Hickey[29.49-CRK] 12 0 50Mr. David Hickey (Golden) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Beamingboomerang).May'23TPW €200

Jan13'26 71 525R    A5 T3 1.82 5333 3rd 6L SlAw,Bmp 1 29.66 -.20 Slow 11/2 THR Mo The Red 29.88
Dec6'25  71 330T    T1 0.00 2nd 4L 18.15 Sand THR Bogger Rapid 18.43
Oct7'25  71 525R    A7 T2 1.82 4th 8.5L/sh FAw,Crd 1 29.99 Sand 9/4 THR Princess Molly 30.59
Sep27'25 71 525R    A6 T5 1.75 3rd 1L/hd 29.80 Sand 3/1 THR Cabra Cairo 29.88
Sep20'25 71 525R    A6 T1 1.84 4th 4.5L EvAw,StyOn 29.70 Sand 4/1 THR Cabra Cairo 30.01
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CGd:A8
BGd:A7

I [29.95]CABRA IRIS
TR: Owner[29.95-THR] 13 1 24Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.B.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Puma).Jul'23TPW €655

Jan13'26 59 525R    A7 T3 1.67 2255 5th 10.5L EvAw,BlkBS 30.14 -.20 Slow 7/2 THR Montore Harry 30.67
Dec6'25  59 525R    A6 T5 0.00 4th 2.0L FAw,Fd 30.26 Sand 4/1 THR Moorstown Cailin 30.40
Nov29'25 59 525R    A7 T3 1.74 3rd 3L AHandy,EvCh 30.00 Sand 2/1 THR Princess Molly 30.21
Nov5'25  59 525R    A7 T1 1.78 1st 1.5L EvAw,Ld 1 29.95 Sand 9/4 THR Bull Run Blister *29.95
Oct25'25 60 525R    A7 T2 1.79 3rd 2L/sh RL,RnOn 30.13 Sand 3/1 THR Stouke Taylor 30.28

CGd:A8
BGd:A7

J [29.90]CHILTERN TRUFFLE
TR: Gordon Rotheram[29.90-THR] 11 1 23Mr. Gordon Rotheram (Urlingford) Iwbk.B.(Bogger Scooby-Bogger Bonnie).Mar'24TPW €640

Jan13'26 60 525R    A7 T1 1.84 6333 3rd 5.5L/hd SlAw,StyOn 30.53 -.20 Slow 15/8 THR Montore Duchess 30.72
Dec13'25 60 525R    A7 T4 1.81 2nd 7.5L EvAw,RnOn 29.71 Sand 5/2 THR Cabra Katara 30.23
Dec2'25  60 525R    A7 T1 1.89 2nd hd EvAw,HdNrL 30.46 -.10 Slow 6/4F THR Kingfisher 30.37
Nov29'25 60 525R    A7 T2 1.76 5th 12.5L EvAw,Blk 1 30.00 Sand 3/1 THR Princess Molly 30.87
Nov22'25 60 525R    A7 T5 1.78 6th 11.5L/hd EvCh,Bmp 1 29.84 Sand 3/1 THR Bottle Banker 30.65

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

K [29.24]WHIZZING ROBYN
TR: Owner[29.24-THR] 24 5 35The-Hogg-Hickey-Syndicate (Drom Temple Wbk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Whizzing Katie).Oct'22TPW €2,250

Jan13'26 63 525R    A4 T6 1.72 2116 6th 10L/hd/hdFAw,Blk 4 29.83 -.20 Slow 4/1 THR Listen Rosie 30.36
Dec20'25 63 525R    A4 T6 0.00 6th 16.5L/hd SlAw,Crd 1 29.30 Sand 4/1 THR Boozed Akela 30.46
Dec2'25  62 525R    A5 T6 1.67 2nd 0.5L FAw,HdNrL 29.55 -.10 Slow 9/4F THR Ballon Dor 29.48
Nov22'25 62 525R    A5 T6 1.79 1st 3L ALd,W 29.60 Sand 5/2 THR Hello Oppy *29.60
Nov5'25  62 525R    A5 T6 1.75 4th hd/hd EvAw,EvCh 29.69 Sand 9/4 THR Two Shores 29.72

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

L [29.17]CABRA RAMBO
TR: Owner[29.17-THR] 14 1 23Mr. Paddy  Scally (Co. Tipperary.) Ibd.D.(Cabra Firmino-Cabra Angel).Nov'23TPW €640

Jan13'26 66 525R    A4 T3 1.76 1112 2nd 1L FAw,EvCh 30.09 -.20 Slow 4/1 THR Listen Poppy 29.96
Dec13'25 66 525R    A4 T1 1.85 6th 7.5L/hd SlAw,NvShw 29.30 Sand 3/1 THR Oriental Moon 29.83
Dec6'25  66 525R    A3 T3 1.75 3rd 3.5L FAw,StyOn 29.59 Sand 3/1 THR Liberty Hero 29.83
Nov29'25 66 525R    A3 T4 1.73 2nd 5.50L EvAw,EvCh 29.01 Sand 3/1 THR Holiday Beebee 29.39
Nov15'25 67 570R    A4 T2 4.48 6th 13.0L/hd EvAw,Blk 1 31.77 Sand 3/1 THR Tournareekcuckoo 32.69

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

M [29.57]LISDALEEN PEARL
TR: Owner[29.57-THR] 22 5 37Mr. Gerard  Everard/Mr. Jack Wilson (Thurl Ibd.B.(Explosive Boy-Monadreen Pearl).May'23TPW €2,040

Jan13'26 61 525R    A5 T2 1.74 3422 2nd 2L EvAw,EvCh 29.66 -.20 Slow 13/8 THR Mo The Red 29.60
Dec20'25 60 525R    A6 T1 1.81 1st 2.5L EvAw,Ld 3 29.86 Sand 6/4 THR Cabra Nyla *29.86
Dec13'25 59 525R    A5 T3 1.78 2nd 6L EvAw,StyWl 29.40 Sand 5/2 THR On The Gold 29.82
Dec6'25  59 525R    A5 T3 1.76 3rd 1.5L/hd FAw,FinWl 29.97 Sand 3/1 THR Private Return 30.08
Nov18'25 60 330T    T3 0.00 1st 3L 18.41 Sand THR Lisdaleen Mona *18.41

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

N [29.19]GROUP STARSEEKER
TR: Owner[28.87-LMK] 38 5 66Mr. David  Hanley (Co. Tipperary.) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Oakview Brae).Sep'21TPW €2,293

Dec20'25 75 525R    A3 T3 2.13 6th 14.0L/hd SlAw,NvShw 29.24 Sand 4/1 THR Code Twister 30.23
Dec2'25  75 525R    A2 T5 1.83 6th 7.5L/hd SlAw,NvShw 29.47 -.10 Slow 11/2 THR Inspector Blue 29.90
Nov18'25 75 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.43 Sand THR *18.43
Oct7'25  77 525R    A3 T4 1.78 6th 11.5L EvAw,NvShw 28.90 Sand 3/1 THR Holiday Beebee 29.70
Sep27'25 76 525T    T6 0.00 1st 6L 29.39 -.20 Slow THR Da Lynx Effect *29.19


